UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 13www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Supply Voltage: 2.5V to 6.0V
Low Supply Current: 600μA per channel
Rail to Rail Input and Output
Bandwidth: 6 MHz
Slew Rate: 4.5V/μs

2.000 8°
Symbol A A1 A2 b c D E1 E e e1 L θ
12.Ordering information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
12 of 13
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TP1562AL1-SR
UMW TP1564AL1-SR
UMW TP1561A-TR
1562A
1564A
561G P
SOP-8
SOP-14
SOT23-5
2500
2500
3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW TP1561/1562/1564
6MHz, 600μA, RRIO, Op Amps
1564A
UMW yyww
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version